
SERVICES
COLOR TOUCH UP

TONER

COLOR CORRECTION

INOA TOUCH UP

CUT+BLOW DRY

CUT

BLOW DRY

FLASH

COLOR REMOVER

BLOW OUT EXPRESS

BLOW OUT EXPRESS LONG

KERATIN MEDUIM

KERATIN LONG

KIDS CUT (UNDER 10)

POWDER DOSE

MILBON

BALAYAGE/HIGHLIGHTS SHORT FULL

BALAYAGE/HIGHLIGHT SHORT HALF

LONG HALF/HIGHLIGHTS

LONG FULL/HIGHLIGHTS

NEW SERVICE! COLOR GLOSS 

MEN’S CUT 

MEN’S COVER

P R I C E  L I S T

$90

$60

$300

$90

$95

$75

$55

$90

$90

$150

$180

$225

$260

$40

$20

$60

$200

$150

$185

$260

$75

$50

$40


