

PRICE LIST

SERVICES

COLOR TOUCH UP	\$90
TONER	S60
COLOR CORRECTION	S300
INOA TOUCH UP	S90
CUT+BLOW DRY	\$95
CUT	S75
BLOW DRY	\$55
FLASH	\$90
COLOR REMOVER	\$90
BLOW OUT EXPRESS	\$150
BLOW OUT EXPRESS LONG	\$180
KERATIN MEDUIM	\$225
KERATIN LONG	\$260
KIDS CUT (UNDER 10)	\$40
POWDER DOSE	\$20
MILBON	\$60
BALAYAGE/HIGHLIGHTS SHORT FULL	\$200
BALAYAGE/HIGHLIGHT SHORT HALF	\$150
LONG HALF/HIGHLIGHTS	\$185
LONG FULL/HIGHLIGHTS	\$260
NEW SERVICE! COLOR GLOSS	S75
MEN'S CUT	\$50
MEN'S COVER	\$40